
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 0,7 1 0,5 37 38

2 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO0,4 0 0,4 37 37

3 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 37 34

4 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 37 34

5 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 36 35

6 ACPP006705 JULIA GELABERT, JOAN 6,4 6 5,2 34 40

7 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 1,4 1 1,4 34 35

8 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,3 34 32

9 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)4,7 34 29

10 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,6 2 1,6 33 35

11 ACPP003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1,2 1 1,2 33 34

12 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 0,1 0 0,1 33 33

13 ACPP030570 OLIVER MASCARRERAS, JORDI 4,5 5 4,5 32 37

14 ACPP031614 ESTRANY LOPEZ, DANIEL 4,1 4 4,1 32 36

15 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 2,1 2 2,1 31 33

16 ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 4 4 4 30 34

17 ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 1,5 2 1,7 30 31

18 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,5 2 1,7 30 32

19 ACPP031912 QUINTANA RAMIREZ, MARC 12,2 12 11 28 40

20 ACPP030020 CEBALLOS ARIAS, ALEX 8,6 9 8,6 28 37

21 ACPP031486 MONTALBAN SALA, MANEL 4,6 5 4,8 28 32

22 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 7,5 8 7,5 27 35

23 ACPP030037 PUIG COLL, ALEJANDRO 5,3 5 5,5 26 31

24 ACPP031807 NAVARRO JURADO, ALEX 8,9 9 8,9 25 34

25 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 4,6 5 4,8 25 30

26 ACPP029124 ROSSI PERISSOL, JACQUES 2,7 3 2,9 25 28

27 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 9,8 10 9,8 24 34

28 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 9,6 10 9,6 24 34

29 ACPP030562 POU PARELLA, JORDI 16,4 16 15,8 23 38

30 ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 6,9 7 7,1 23 29

31 ACPP031799 CALDUCH BOLIVAR, ARNAU 5,1 5 5,3 23 28

32 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 3,9 4 4,1 23 27

33 ACPP029719 SUÑER FEIXAS, JORDI 13,4 13 13,4 22 34

34 ACPP031911 QUINTANA MASO, BIEL 19 19 19,2 18 31
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12 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 7,5 8 7,5 27 35

13 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3 37 34

14 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 37 34

15 ACPP003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1,2 1 1,2 33 34

16 ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 4 4 4 30 34

17 ACPP031807 NAVARRO JURADO, ALEX 8,9 9 8,9 25 34

18 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 9,6 10 9,6 24 34

19 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 9,8 10 9,8 24 34

20 ACPP029719 SUÑER FEIXAS, JORDI 13,4 13 13,4 22 34

21 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 0,1 0 0,1 33 33

22 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 2,1 2 2,1 31 33

23 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,3 34 32

24 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,5 2 1,7 30 32

25 ACPP031486 MONTALBAN SALA, MANEL 4,6 5 4,8 28 32

26 ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 1,5 2 1,7 30 31

27 ACPP030037 PUIG COLL, ALEJANDRO 5,3 5 5,5 26 31

28 ACPP031911 QUINTANA MASO, BIEL 19 19 19,2 18 31

29 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 4,6 5 4,8 25 30

30 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)4,7 34 29

31 ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 6,9 7 7,1 23 29

32 ACPP029124 ROSSI PERISSOL, JACQUES 2,7 3 2,9 25 28

33 ACPP031799 CALDUCH BOLIVAR, ARNAU 5,1 5 5,3 23 28

34 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 3,9 4 4,1 23 27


